2024H010436
2024H010756
20240116771
20240118175
20240121190
20240121414
20240125625
20240126597
20240127801
20240128072
20240128112
20240128528
20240128600
20240128609
20240128871
20240129254
20240129284
20240129482
20240129574
20240129710
20240129827
20240206112
20240207144
20240207263
20240208783
2025HA00039
2025HA00040
2025HA00041
2025H000345
2025H000571
2025H001080
2025H001097
2025H001098
2025H001099
2025H001101
2025H001105
2025H001116
2025H001117
2025H001118
2025H001119
2025H001120
2025H001122
2025H001125
2025H001130
2025H001131
2025H001133
2025H001138
2025H001139
2025H001143
2025H001147
20250100027
20250100051
20250100199
20250100208
20250100299
20250100300
20250100446
20250100529
20250100605
20250100709
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CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP

CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP

EX/WV CDE

EI’HEI’HI’HI’HI’HI’HH‘II’H

DBA Name

JONATHAN R BUCUR

HESHAM SHARIF MOHAMED
REBEEN INC

CV HARDWOOD FLOORING

IRON MAKERS

PURIFIED FLOOD REMEDIATION SERVICES
GABES CONCRETE WORKS
ANTHONY CLARK ELECTRIC
DOUBLE S CONSTRUCTION

AHC FIRE ALARM

GENERAL HR CONSTRUCTION INC
STUDIO AMAAR LLC

CANYON BUILDERS GROUP LLC
LEAFAIR CONSTRUCTION INC
LANCE TREE WALKER INC
FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ DUARTE
TEAM WORK CONSTRUCTION
CRAIG PRATT FINISH CARPENTRY
JAMES MCCANN CONCRETE
TEODULO LANDSCAPING

SAM ABRAMS

AUTOMATED FIRE PROTECTION

E ROMERO HOME REMODEL SERVICES
SUN SHINE LANDSCAPING

SAN DIEGO PROPERTY PROS
FLORA DEMOLITION

PERSIA CONSTRUCTION
DEMOLITION SERVICES AND GRADING INC
DANNY SHAHRAM AGHAEE
BRADLEY RYAN CONABLE
DOMINIC VALENTINO HERNANDEZ
ALBERTO REYES

MICHAEL ANTHONY VALENZUELA
LEOPOLDO GARCIA LEON
CHARLES ROY HARP

ERIC MATEO WEBB

JULIAN FRANCISCO RAMIREZ
MICHAEL ALLEN SKYTTE
GREGORIO JESUS DELGADO

KYLE EARL WATERS

CAMERON JOHN KELLY

JESUS A LOPEZ

AUSTIN WILLIAM PHILLIPS
CLAYTON BRYCE DAVIS

KAYLA BREWER

WILLIAM LUCAS EFFINGER

BEN SHOR

JOSHUA RAY ERCEK

JARRETT DWAINE WALKER
SAMUEL HALE WHITNEY

HIGH GROUND RENOVATIONS
ALL-STAR BACKFLOW INC
NOVOA TILE & STONE

Al INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE
JC BUILD

YURKEVICH BUILD CO

S M ECO ENGINEERING INC
MILLWORK INSTALLATION
FLOOD HERO RESTORATION

LW UNITED CONSTRUCTION INC

License  Mailing address

1498 BIGGS AVE
1606 HEADWAY CIRCLE STE 9298
6523 VALLEY CIRCLE TERRACE
940 RUNNING STAG WAY
9927 DE SOTO AVENUE 14
8175 PARADISE VALLEY CT
19210 CALAHAN ST
465 MANZANITA DR
1330 AYER LN
75400 GERALD FORD DRIVE
12171 WHITE HAVEN ST
8583 IRVINE CENTER DR #442
17 W MONTECITO STREET
1108517 765 42ND AVENUE
23838 PACIFIC COAST HWY #54
2216 NELSON STREET
1717 MARINE AVE UNIT A
40906 SANDPIPER CT
12553 MAPLEVIEW ST UNIT 26
78 NOVATO STREET APT.14
812 FIERO LANE
966009 3745 TILDEN AVE
1133595 246 E SHAMROCK ST
1112589 2647 SENTER RD #31
933045 1320 CHALLENGE BLVD
1137330 1425 N SANTIAGO BOULEVARD
1102808 17141 VENTURA BLVD
1015534 7841 SETTER LN
163738 15947 HIGH KNOLL RD
163739 8631 MECCA RD
1415 KNOLLCREST DRIVE
16053 JERSEY ST
231 25TH ST
465 DENNERY RD #36
914 N 400 W UNIT B
13609 DAPHNE AVE
1380 N CALIFORNIA BLVD APT 437
5544 E COMMERCIAL ST
3651 E REDWOOD LANE
163764 5505 METATE TRL
2860 EAGLE ROCK RD
655 CANTOR
812 S BIRCHLEAF DR
1664 AMANTE CT
1421 WATERLOO ST APT 1/2
8460 RED OAK STREET
15335 MORRISON ST RM 3037
9750 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD
1300 NATIONAL DRIVE SUITE 170
5217 VERONICA ST
50490 JALISCO AVE
12192 COTTONWOOD AVE
10767 JAMACHA BLVD SPC 58
32749 CARNELIAN RD
720 LINDA VISTA WAY
0 152 HIGH ST
0 P O BOX 454
0 3101 E 2ND ST APT 10B
0 39525 CHANTILLY LN
0 229 S MISSION DR
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OROVILLE
AUSTIN

WEST HILLS
PASO ROBLES
CHATSWORTH
SPRING VALLEY
NORTHRIDGE
LOS OSOS

MT SHASTA
PALM DESERT
OAK HILLS
IRVINE

SANTA BARBARA
SAN FRANCISCO
MALIBU
BAKERSFIELD
GARDENA
PALM DESERT
LAKESIDE

SAN RAFAEL
SAN LUIS OBISPO
LOS ANGELES
RIALTO

SAN JOSE

LA MESA
ORANGE
ENCINO
VACAVILLE
ENCINO

ELK GROVE
ROSEVILLE
GRANADA HILLS
SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
AMERICAN FORK
GARDENA
WALNUT CREEK
CHICO

PHOENIX
PLACERVILLE
PENRYN

IRVINE
ANAHEIM
CARLSBAD

LOS ANGELES

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

SHERMAN OAKS
CHATSWORTH
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
COACHELLA
CHINO

SPRING VALLEY
LUCERNE VALLEY
RIO VISTA
PACHECO
NOVATO

LONG BEACH
PALMDALE

SAN GABRIEL

CA
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

95965
78754
91307
93446
91331
91977
91324
93402
96067
92211
92344
92618
93103
94121
90265
93305
90247
92260
92040
94901
93401
90034
92376
95111
91941
92869
91316
95688
91436
95624
95661
91344
92102
92154
84003
90249
94596
95973
85048
95667
95663
92620
92804
92011
90026
91730
91403
91311
95834
90008
92236
91710
91978
92356
94571
94553
94947
90803
93551
91776

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250814

20250814

20250814 HEJAR AQDAM

20250814 CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY GARCIA
20250814 ALEJANDRO VICENTE ARROYO CRUZ
20250814 JASON REYNA

20250814 GABOR JON HORANYI

20250814 ANTHONY GABRIEL CLARK
20250814 NICHOLAS ADAM JAMES STANLEY
20250814

20250814 MIGUEL ANGEL HERMOSILLO RODRIGUEZ
20250814

20250814 JOHN PETER MARRA,JR

20250814

20250814 LANCE WESLEY WALKER
20250814 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ DUARTE
20250814 OSCAR ANTONIO MEJIA PALACIOS
20250814 CRAIG JOHN PRATT, II

20250814 JAMES PETER MCCANN

20250814 BERMIN ROILAN MAZARIEGOS LOPEZ
20250814 SAMUEL BRIAN ABRAMS
20250814 FARIBORZ GOLNARAGHI
20250814

20250814

20250814 WILLIAM LEWIS HOFFMAN
20250814 MATTHEW AMERICO SADY-KENNEDY
20250814 ROJIN SABAHI CHAMACHEE
20250814 CHRISTOPHER CHICARINO
20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814 DAVID SUAREZ

20250814 CHRISTIAN NOVOA MONTOYA
20250814 SCOTT PAUL ETTER,JR

20250814 JULIAN DARIO CHAIREZ ESCOBAR
20250814 GENNADIY SERGEYEVICH YURKEVICH
20250814 SAMANTHA L MERZ

20250814

20250814 JULIAN ANTHONI CHAPARRO
20250814

Examinee Class

C15
C60
D64
C-8

C10

Cc27

C-6

D06
Cc27
D34
C10

HAZ
HAZ
HAZ

C36
C54
D21

os]

A,
C15,
C60,
D64,
C-8,
C10,
B,
C10,
B,
A,B,C20,C36,
B,

B,
C27,
B,

B,
C-6,
D06,
C27,
D34,
C10,
D28,
B,

A,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,



20250100772
20250100817
20250100898
20250100918
20250100926
20250101058
20250101387
20250101420
20250101466
20250101471
20250101505
20250101530
20250101544
20250101545
20250101559
20250101564
20250101569
20250101577
20250101582
20250101584
20250101589
20250101602
20250101622
20250101623
20250101625
20250101646
20250101657
20250101672
20250101681
20250101686
20250101701
20250101706
20250101708
20250101710
20250101711
20250101712
20250101716
20250101729
20250101735
20250101747
20250101759
20250101769
20250101771
20250101772
20250101773
20250101774
20250101775
20250101776
20250101777
20250101778
20250101780
20250101781
20250101782
20250101783
20250101784
20250101785
20250101787
20250101789
20250101793
20250101794
20250101795
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SO
LC
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
SO
LC
SO
LC
LC
SO
SO
LC
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO

AMP FLOORING

LIVING WATER HEATERS LLC
CHAY RENOVATIONS CO

JL BUILDER

MECTECH ELECTRIC INC

KARA NICOLE CLARK LLC

MRD CONSTRUCTION INC
COMPOSITEPROS LLC

DIAZ RENNOVATIONS

RGT BUILDER

F.C. CONTRACTOR INC

PTS ELECTRIC

CABINET THEORY

STEVEN SARVEN ARIAN

TONDA CONTRACT INC

EL DESIGN BUILDER INC
DOMENICO CASTIGLIONI
HAOXUAN CONSTRUCTION
COATED CONCRETE LLC

MICHAEL SWART

DURALAST QUALITY PAINTING INC
ZHENG LIU

R 3 CONCRETE CORP

J J RAYA'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
RRJ MASTER CARPENTRY
MOHAMMAD EBRAHIM HEZARKHANI
DESIGN & BUILD CONTRACTING INC
FE GROUP INC

FG BUILDER

DIEBERT TILE LLC

JSHER BUILDER

CHINO CONSTRUCTION INC

CRUZ FLOORING

BLUE SUMMIT BUILDERS INC
ASUNCION LUIS ACEVEDO HERNANDEZ
TG WALLS CONSTRUCTION INC
PLUMBER 33 INC

FIRST QUALITY ROOFING

MJ INSPECTIONS & CONSTRUCTION INC
MISTER COOL CALIFORNIA INC
MOSIER FAMILY ENTERPRISE

JOSE A GENERAL CONTRACTOR
NDB CONSTRUCTION LLC
PROSEAL FOAM ROOFING SYSTEMS INC
ETHAN ELECTRIC

HARDLINE ELECTRIC LLC

GLS PLUMBING

REITER ELECTRICAL

BLACK OAK BUILDERS GROUP LLC
VALDES HEATING & AIR

VITAL ELECTRIC

HAL SECURITY LLC

GROW MONROVIA LANDSCAPING
D ANTHONY'S PLUMBING

ISCO'S CONCRETE

ZHIRAYR MNATSAKANYAN
BASTION'S CONSTRUCTION
AMERICAN PRO ELECTRIC INC

YI HUANG

PRIME 24 PLUMBING SERVICE
HERB AGUIRRE PLUMBING

0 2600 17TH AVE

0 807 BOYLSTON STREET APT 7
0 271 BISHOP WAY

0 1960 ANZAR RD

P O BOX 8066

2406 HIALEAH LANE

5520 BOLIVAR STREET

P O BOX 30413

1250 S OXNARD BLVD #304

P O BOX 692425

21801 ROSCOE BLVD UNIT 203
PO BOX 11727

3943 IRVINE BLVD UNIT 2027
5213 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD
5815 POWER INN RD

4201 W SUNSET BLVD STE 104
2803 LOYAL LANE

120 GIRARD ST

4924 ACACIA AVE

2301 BELLEVUE AVE

33320 3RD STREET

4085 S BOWER PL

12960 DRONFIELD AVE APT 210
37742 JANUS DR

1182 UPLAND HILLS DR S
3336 DEER HOLLOW DR
13995 POLK ST

207 MONROE DRIVE

1439 23RD ST STE F

834031 1855 S VAN NESS AVE SUITE B
520 GRAND AVE APT 5

374 DOGWOOD ST

241 KNOLL RD APT 15

21339 FICUS DR UNIT 204
3629 W BROWNING AVE
8044 LAKE CAYUGA DRIVE

46 SAN FELIPE AVE

7321 E NIGHTHAWK CIR

360 E 1ST STREET #4048

1823 S SHERBOURNE DR
870960 33622 VIEWPOINT DR

11535 BELCHER STREET

1646 DOLPHIN DRIVE

27015 10TH STREET

386 EL CAMINITO ROAD

2108 N STREET STE N

17757 DONNER OAKS ROAD

P O BOX 1360

20655 VANOWEN ST APT 133
8037 ROCKFORD CIRCLE

1812 CANOPY DRIVE

841 WASHINGTON STREET STE B
710 S MYRTLE AVENUE STE 602
1736 5TH STREET

2906 DAVID STREET

5657 LA MIRADA AVE APT 105
0 17085 WAGON DRIVE

0 21201 KITTRIDGE ST APT 4206
0 283 PORT ROYAL AVE

0 68-733 B STREET

0 2345 OREGON AVE
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KINGSBURG
PASADENA
OXNARD
AROMAS
PITTSBURG
ALPINE

SAN DIEGO
TUCSON
OXNARD
STOCKTON
CANOGA PARK
SAN LUIS

IRVINE
WOODLAND HILLS
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
POLLOCK PINES
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN BERNARDINO
LOS ANGELES
UNION CITY
ONTARIO
SYLMAR
PALMDALE
UPLAND
DANVILLE
SYLMAR
MOUNTAIN VIEW
SAN PABLO
FRESNO

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
DINUBA

SAN MARCOS
SANTA CLARITA
FRESNO

SAN DIEGO
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
ANAHEIM
TUSTIN

LOS ANGELES
WILDOMAR
NORWALK
APTOS
HIGHLAND
CARMEL VALLEY
SACRAMENTO
GRASS VALLEY
UNION
WINNETKA
JURUPA VALLEY
SANTA MARIA
SANTA CLARA
MONROVIA
RICHMOND
RIVERSIDE

LOS ANGELES
REDDING
WOODLAND HILLS
FOSTER CITY
CATHEDRAL CITY
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE

93631
91104
93033
95004
94565
91901
92139
85747
93030
95269
91304
85349
92602
91364
95824
90029
95726
94134
92407
90026
94587
91761
91342
93550
91786
94506
91342
94040
94806
93721
94080
93618
92069
91321
93711
92119
94080
92808
92780
90035
92595
90650
95003
92346
93924
95816
95945
41091
91306
92509
93458
95050
91016
94801
92506
90038
96003
91303
94404
92234
96150

20250814 JOSHUA SETH AMPARAN

20250814 NIXON ANTONIO DURAN MARADIAGA

20250814

20250814 JASON KENNETH LINGO
20250814 CARLET MESONGE ENANG
20250814 KARA NICOLE CLARK
20250814 MIGUEL DOMINGO RINCON
20250814 TYLER DREW ADAMS
20250814 MOISES DIAZ

20250814 GUADALUPE TREJO
20250814

20250814 JOEL RAMOS

20250814 DENIZ BORAK

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814 DOMENICO CASTIGLIONI
20250814 HAOXUAN HU

20250814

20250814 MICHAEL ROBERT SWART
20250814

20250814

20250814 RODOLFO REYES

20250814 FATIMA GUADALUPE RAMIREZ GONZALEZ

20250814 RENE BENITEZ-MERAZ

20250814 MOHAMMAD EBRAHI M HEZARKHANI

20250814 CHRISTOPHER IAN BERUMEN
20250814 ELAHEH SALEHI

20250814 FRANCISCO GARCIA PINA
20250814

20250814 JUAN PABLO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ

20250814 ALEXIS CHAVEZ

20250814 DIEGO MARTIN CRUZ CONTRERAS
20250814 RONALD ESTUARDO HERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ
20250814 ASUNCION LUIS ACEVEDO HERNANDEZ

20250814 TIM G WALLS
20250814 CARLOS ALBERTO SOLIS
20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814 JOSE ANGUIANO,JR

20250814 NICHOLAS ANTHONY-AMES MARCELLINI

20250814 JOSE ERNESTO LUQUE VALDEZ

20250814 JONATHAN ENRIQUE CAMACHO SANCHEZ

20250814 JOSHUA RICHARD WITTMAN
20250814 GARY LYNN SAVAGE
20250814 JERALD ANDREW HERNANDEZ
20250814 DAMIEN CURLEY JORDAN

20250814 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL VALDES

20250814 JUAN LUIS VITAL
20250814 ANDREW BOYD DYSON,II

20250814 CARLOS OMAR DELGADO MONTANO

20250814 DEVON LAMONT ANTHONY

20250814 FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ

20250814 ZHIRAYR MNATSAKANYAN
20250814 JEFF BASTION

20250814 OLEKSANDR BAZARIA
20250814 YI HUANG

20250814 JESUS CARRILLO
20250814 HERBERT AGUIRRE

C15
C36

C10

B-2

D12

C49

C49

™ ™

C15

Cc27

C36

C15,
C36,

C10,

D12,

C54,
B,

B,
C15,
B,
C27,
B,
C36,
C39,
B,
C20,
C17,D28,
B,

B,
C39,
C10,
C10,
C36,
C10,
B,
C20,
C10,
C28,
C27,
C36,



20250101796
20250101805
20250101832
20250101839
20250101843
20250101844
20250101850
20250101854
20250101855
20250101856
20250101970
20250102122
20250102128
20250102266
20250102309
20250102357
20250102433
20250102500
20250102512
20250102526
20250102528
20250102557
20250200502
20250200674
20250200713
20250200732
20250200767
20250200769
20250200771
20250200774
20250200776
20250200779
20250200783
20250200796
20250200801
20250200802
20250200805
20250200809
20250200812
20250200830
20250200837
20250200850
20250200855
20250200861
20250200862
20250200863
20250200868
20250200871
20250200890
20250200893
20250200896
20250200900
20250200901
20250200902
20250200904
20250200909
20250200912
20250200923
20250200927
20250200933
20250200955
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SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
LC
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC

WESTIN TILE

3J STUCCO

FIRST CLASS ROOFING CORP

MINJI SEO

LETS ELECTRIC CORP

EXCALIBUR FLOORING INC

ASTRO CONSTRUCTION

WEN SHENG WANG

PIPE CORE SOLUTIONS INC

ISAAC NIKFAR ELECTRIC

STREAMLINE BUILD GROUP INC

SEMI CONDUCTOR CONTROLLED INNOVATION CALIFORNIA LLC
BLUE-COLLAR CLEANUP LLC

BUILD CORE CONCEPTS INC

SCAPEZONE LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS
ELITE POOLSCAPES INC

FAT CAT PLUMBING LLC

NATE MELTON WOODWORKING

J & MAX CONSTRUCTION INC

MB PAVEMENT SERVICES INC

PRIME HOMES

BJ CONSTRUCTION LLC

KOFFLER ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL APPARATUS REPAIR INC
RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
EDGAR EMILIO MINJARES

TECHNIQUE DESIGNS INC

TISYS CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT
FRIERSON NELE

GIPSON PATRICK

SUN LIGHT & POWER

PACIFIC COAST HOME SERVICES
GOLDEN VALLEY DEVELOPMENT
ROLENCONSTRUCTION LLC

AIR SYSTEMS INC

MOLOKAI ELECTRIC LLC

TRAASC INC

VERTEXBETA INC

MR ROOTER PLUMBING

DECOR BUILDERS INC

BASE PLUMBING INC

SLICE & DICE CONCRETE CUTTING & BREAKING INC
TOLENTINO CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION INC
DUCTZ OF THE METRO EAST

KERN COUNTY ELITE PLUMBING

MACH ONE EPOXY FLOORS

BIARD & CROCKETT PLUMBING,HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC

EXCEL ELECTRIC INC

JSE ROOFING INC

MODERN VALLEY CONSTRUCTION INC
RELIABLE WATER DAMAGE RESTORATION CORPORATION
GALVAN ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION INC
ROYAL USA CONSTRUCTION 2020 CO
DIGITAL LIVING INC

COR PLUMBING

ZINC ROOFING INC

IMPERIAL LAND CONSTRUCTION

COLD ZONE INC

MCCONNELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
RAFAEL PAINTING SERVICES INC

SILVA'S PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION

HELIOS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

0 13053 LINCOLN WAY APT A

0 161 E 47TH PLACE

0 12671 VOLKWOOD ST

0 3533 CHESAPEAKE AVE #407
0 7817 RESEDA BLVD APT 104
0 17323 CHATSWORTH ST

0 856 S ANZA STREET

0 20416 FUERO DR

0 2930 BARNARD ST UNIT 18101

0 515 HILARY DR
0 810 OLD ADOBE RD
0 2005 W PARKSIDE LN

1138582 603 N LINCOLN WAY

0 31938 TEMECULA PKWY STE A 382

1083396

44167 KIRKLAND AVENUE

0 83449 STAGECOACH ROAD

756191 5208 CABOT CIRLCE

0 414 STANDARD STREET

0 POBOX 753

0

0
1048905
722649
1057699
1140687
490417
653615
1113513
933699
326203
863274
1030793
1105889
855330
1119468
1140796
1094438
453536
1065141
1063788
844336
1118254
1109690
1139139
1031912
1077112
791536
1067078
1069102
1115830
902573
1109714
945225
1133316
1063175
1089407
1139124
696530
641602
1138061
1115237

7635 CULLEN ST

5053 WAGNER OAK WAY
6861 CHERRY AVENUE

527 WHITNEY STREET

9114 ADAMS AVENUE 340
100 FOWLER AVE APT 107

P O BOX 550

1722 JUNCTION AVE STE A
26 VENDOLA DRIVE

728 BLUE RIDGE DR

1035 FOLGER AVE

2372 QUME DRIVE STE A

P O BOX 241

5250 LANKERSHIM BLVD 500
940 REMILLARD CT

3945 ORANGE GROVE AVE
PO BOX 741

15303 VENTURA BOULEVARD
50 HEGENGERBER LOOP

800 CHARCOT AVE STE 102
24647 IRONWOOD AVE

963 MAIN STREET

3400 COTTAGE WAY STE G2
P O BOX 32

6308 DENNEN ST

7726 N FIRST STREET STE 379
320 E KATELLA AVE #P

P O BOX 445

6285 E SPRING ST #203

13061 ROSEDALE HWY STE G312

1440 COOLIDGE AVE

312 PALM DRIVE

15522 STAGG ST

19201 SONOMA HWY 304
112 E HARVARD

5759 W SHAW AVE

1101 W VALLEY BLVD STE 104
6320 E VERMONT ST

1120 HENRY TERRACE

10866 WASHINGTON BL #101
7079 CLOVERLEAF WAY
11485 COLONY RD

AUBURN

LOS ANGELES
GARDEN GROVE
LOS ANGELES
RESEDA
GRANADA HILLS
EL CAJON
WALNUT

SAN DIEGO
TIBURON
PETALUMA
PHOENIX

GALT
TEMECULA
LANCASTER
INDIO
SACRAMENTO
EL SEGUNDO
SUNSET BEACH
SAN DIEGO

EL DORADO HILLS
BAKERSFIELD
SAN LEANDRO
HUNTINGTON BEACH
CLOVIS
MORONGO VALLEY
SAN JOSE

SAN RAFAEL
MARTINEZ
BERKELEY

SAN JOSE
LOOMIS

NORTH HOLLYWOOD
SAN JOSE
SACRAMENTO
WINCHESTER
SHERMAN OAKS
OAKLAND

SAN JOSE
MORENO VALLEY
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
OZARK
BAKERSFIELD
FRESNO
ORANGE
JACKSON

LONG BEACH
BAKERSFIELD
NATIONAL CITY
VISTA

VAN NUYS
SONOMA
SANTA PAULA
FRESNO
MORENO VALLEY
LONG BEACH
LAWRENCEVILLE
CULVER CITY
CITRUS HEIGHTS
GALT

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
CA
CA
CA

95603
90011
92840
90016
91335
91344
92020
91789
92110
94920
94954
85296
95632
92592
93535
92203
95820
90245
90742
92111
95762
93314
94577
92646
93611
92256
95112
94903
94553
94710
95131
95650
91601
95122
95841
92596
91403
94621
95131
92557
92501
95825
62260
93313
93720
92867
95642
90808
93314
91950
92084
91406
95476
93060
93722
92553
90803
30046
90232
95621
95632

20250814 JOSHUA KAYLEN WESTIN
20250814 FRANKLIN GIOVANNI VENTURA
20250814 EDGAR_IVAN VAZQUEZ ROMAN
20250814 MINJI SEO

20250814 LUIS EDWIN TORRES SALINAS
20250814 JOSHUA RENE MANZANERO
20250814 SADIR HANNA HIEDO
20250814 WEN SHENG WANG
20250814 NATHANIEL LORENZO MARTINEZ
20250814 ISAAC NIAZ NIKFAR
20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814 EDGAR EMILIO MINJARES
20250814

20250814 CHRISTOPHER STEVEN ROSENBERRY
20250814 NELE FRIERSON

20250814 PATRICK BLAINE GIPSON
20250814 WILLIAM ALLEN HARROD
20250814

20250814 JASON ROBERT SAUVE
20250814 MAXIM STEPANOVICH STERLYAGOV
20250814 JAMES ALLISON JEFFREY
20250814 TIMOTHY PURIS

20250814 TROY AARON SCHLALINE
20250814 GABRIEL ADRIAN POSTERNAK
20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814 BRANT ALAN COCHRAN
20250814 DANIEL LEROY MILNER
20250814 JASON ALAN ANDREWS
20250814

20250814

20250814

20250814 JAMES SIDNEY MCKAY
20250814

20250814 JOSE GABRIEL GALVAN
20250814 MAHDI MOHAMMADI
20250814

20250814 RAFAEL CORTEZ OCHOA
20250814 EDWARD ZUNIGA GARCIA
20250814

20250814 DANIJEL VULIN

20250814

20250814

20250814 SERGIO SILVA,JR

20250814

C54
C35
C39
C39
C10
C15

C36
C10

B-2

C36

Cc27

C36

C38
C39

C43
C20
C15

C10
C-6

C42
C46

C38

C33

C54,
35,
39,
39,
c10,
C15,
B,

B,
C36,
c10,
B,
C51,
29,
B,
c27,
53,
C36,B,
B,

B,
€32,C12,D38,
B,C27,
B,
C10,D21,
C50,
B-2,
C-6,D24,
B,

B,
C36,
B,
C20,
c27,
B,
C36,
A,
38,
C39,
c42,
B,
C36,
c21,
c10,
c43,
20,
C15,
€20,C36,
B,C10,
C39,



20250200956 R

LC

HELIOS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

1115237 11485 COLONY ROAD

GALT

CA

95632

20250814

B,C39,

20250200957 S

LC

W
w

HELIOS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

1115237 11485 COLONY RD

GALT

CA

95632

20250814

C46,




